G.N. 2101 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2539349 1 Plus Investment Company Limited 1 EEARAE]
3083389 3 Styles Limited

3173675 ACS Tech Group Limited ZHEEEAIRAE
2092438 AELLOW GROUP LIMITED PIEEATRAE

3008469 ALB Supply Chain Management Limited oi | EEE A TR A E]

PIRARRS BB S AR
A

SRS ATRAE

1998037 ALPHA CROSS TRADING CO., LIMITED

0295876 AML INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

1210949 ANDS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED RE N R A IR A E]
1550191 ANFUTONG SHIPPING (GROUP) COMPANY LIMITED E EAE B R A E]
2384007 ANRACORE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RS ATRAE]

1136586 AURORE (HK) LIMITED RIER (T HAIRAE
B R(E B ARAE

HRE B BARAE

2015655 AUTOBOTS (HK) CO., LIMITED
2700813 AXIS (HK) FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
3110293 Active HK Teck Limited

2508137 BELOVED BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED WAHE AR AT
2087984 BEST RESOURCE MOTOR TRADING LIMITED e B A B S S A TR
1674848 BILLION PROSPECT HONG KONG LIMITED

0752066 BIZISOFT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED LR TR A
1331124 BRANDING WORLDWIDE (HK) CO., LIMITED

3018467  BRG Trading Co. Limited WA SR E
1679651 Beepeeps Technology Limited WAERHSATRAE]
3036686 BitHouse (HK) Limited

2281687 CAFE 123 LIMITED 123 BEARAE
3100856 CAMOON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2402747 CANHIGH COMMERCIAL LIMITED IR AR AE



2870688
3119406
2775947
2134231

2800039
3126879
1863660
1529598
2732336
3212960
2858054
3062591
0890239
2990304
2976539
3029302
2931641
0562833
2645977
0408498
2748432

2922111
1582474
2655607
0200638
2043194
2966492
3149400
2425447

0173994
0882782
1833192

CENTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED -THE-
CHAT-SHIRE LIMITED
CHINA LUXURY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

CHINA REAL ESTATE EXECUTIVE EDUCATION AND
RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHUNG KIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CIM Commerce Limited

COUNTRY GRACE LIMITED

CUFFLINKS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Cell-Vitalis International Company Limited

Chengman Trade Limited

City Green Lighting Limited

Cocreate Capital Limited

DAI WO FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DALINK COMPANY LIMITED

DINGPRAISE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Double Deal Asset Management Limited

Dreamandlife Limited

EAST RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EASTMAN W&M LIMITED

ELIM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ENTREPRENEURS EXCHANGE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

Etiam Namene Limited

Euro-Asian Automation Company Limited

ExpectX Technologies Company Limited

FARO RECRUITMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
FAST GREAT (HONGKONG) LIMITED

FENGYU MASSAGE CHAIR TECK CO., LIMITED
FOOT BEAUTY LIMITED

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL SHIP MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

FORTUNE-COME RESTAURANT LIMITED
FRANCE BEILANG INT'L LIMITED

Fancy Jewelry Limited
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2873047
2800355
2370126
3129219
2499004
1659548
2712435
1299787
2106029
2669071
1447342
2764579
2671951
2483572
3135932
2308297
3005138
3127621
2994615
1039317
2729680
1453284
0483696
2246666

2622344
3121527
1049258
0774261
2813802
2975192

2813810
3193379

Fantasy Hair Limited

Finaxar HK Limited

Floating Star Limited

Fujie Shoe Material Trading Co., Limited

GEX Partners Limited

GLOBAL INTEGRATION HK LIMITED

GM COMPONENTS LIMITED

GOLDEN MILE (CHINA) LIMITED

GOLDEN PLATINUM MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN STRONG MEGA TRADE LIMITED
GRACE CONCEPT (CHINA) LIMITED

GUIABAKE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
GVTL Holdings Limited

Global One Services Limited

Go High International Group Limited

Gold Atlantic Investment Holdings Limited

Goldex Property Agent Limited

GreenProfits IT Solutions Limited

HAIWEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HANG FAI (FONG'S) METAL LIMITED
HAOCHEN Development Limited

HEALTHOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HERLING LIMITED

HK CLOUD CREATE INTL BUSINESS CONSULTING GROUP
LIMITED

HK LEGEND CAPS AND HATS LIMITED

HKI Sugar Limited

HONG FENG TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG FURNITURE TRADE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HONG KONG HOI FAN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGYT INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TUNG FAN TRADING LIMITED
HSHENG TRADE LIMITED
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1347691
2715774
3180841
0803110
3121399
3119394
1677262
3108574
3108585
3108594
3108599
3018709
2784465
3079764
2793463
2897674
1725784
3205468
2991973
1798539
2468176
0041736

2915129
1265772
1657566
0776652
3024673
2943724
2957612
2809399
2915285
2194114
1020771

HWA HE ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
Hitech Electronics (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Wah Teng Group Holding Limited
I-ANIMATION LIMITED

INSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
IUAENA LIMITED

IYAR LIMITED

JAKU 1 LIMITED

JAKU 3 LIMITED

JAKU 4 LIMITED

JAKU 44 LIMITED

JESSIE TSUI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JIANGSU EDUCATION INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
JIUXIANG TRADING LIMITED

JL TRADING (HK) LIMITED

JOIN CHAMPION LIMITED

JUNO & MIKE INVESTMENT LIMITED
Joyful Family Limited

KNS-TECH CO., LIMITED

KORU eyewear Limited

KRISTELA LIMITED

KWONG LUNG KNITTING & EMBROIDERY FACTORY
LIMITED

Kiwi Kitchen Limited

L Catterton Development & Management Limited
LAM KOON FAT TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED
LAND CREATORS LIMITED

LIGHT OF LILY LIMITED

LIPPON MELT BLOWN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
La meilleure Limited

MARVELLOUS SUCCESS LIMITED

MATCHI COMPANY LIMITED

MOTA (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

MR. CONTROL INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
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3122430
3122436
1817549
2691039
2599925
0884980
2985862
2735450
2861134
2387805
2516081
1096989
2422750
2323944
2906177
3005365
2047429
1564072
1410896
1492030
2860586

3025524
2727517
2610487
0812806
2602230
2912110
2619405
3022465
0721447
1979149
0638425
1279550

MW3 LIMITED

MWS5 LIMITED

MWELL CORPORATION (CHINA) LIMITED
Merit Flame International Holding Limited
Moonshot Group Limited

NEW DELIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED
Neo-Livin' Company Limited

New Unity Holdings (HK) Limited
Newbie Cloud Network Limited
OPTIMAL HERO LIMITED

Ousheng Captial Limited
PHILSONWARE LIMITED

PROFIT EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Phat Phamily Enterprise Limited

Primacy Trading Limited

QINGDAO MENGYE CRAFTS CO., LIMITED

RENAN CHINESE MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED
RISING BLUE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SATOUCHOUHACHI-SHOII (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
SELTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI HONGKONG BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONALS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SHANZHI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN ANJOSHI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SMART VOYAGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SOFT-MAX (H.K.) CO. LIMITED

SORA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SPAULDING PARTNERS LIMITED

SRIPAD TRADING HK LIMITED
STARWORD CO., LIMITED

SUI SUN GROUP LIMITED

SUN INTERNATIONAL AUCTION LIMITED
SUN PO ENGINEERING LIMITED
SURVEILLIA INSPECTION CO., LIMITED
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1459370
2336473
2749287
1804437
2465202
2585601
2943348
2485118

1864036
0967177
3126644
3124511
3124513
3124517
0546885
1754466
2399508
2488346
3017854
1705334
1468004

2867952
2295641
0940358
2545434
2493778
2891165
2100815
2669121
2992040
2992043
2723218

SURYA HOLDINGS LIMITED

Sakurado Co., Limited

Secured Hub Consultancy Limited
Shahani Associates Hongkong Limited
Shang Hotel Management Limited

Shine Base Electronics Trading Limited
Smart Biz Tech Trading Company Limited

TAI CHI UNIVERSAL NEW SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

TALENT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TALENT MAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TIN YU DECORATION & DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
TINA 3 LIMITED

TINA 4 LIMITED

TINA 5 LIMITED

TOP DYNAMIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOP HARBOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Tessilgraf Corporation Hong Kong Limited

Topwell Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Treasure Property Holdings Limited

UNIVERSAL HERO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

USA WOENSI GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

UTEN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

VCARE IDH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VIEW TIME CORPORATION LIMITED

VIKING Safety Company Limited

Vangie Education Group Limited

WBG PowerSystems (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
WISCOM INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
WORLD ADVANCE TRADING LIMITED

WWY2 LIMITED

WWY3 LIMITED

WeConnect Consulting Limited
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3084039 Weee Limited EARATE
1990590 Wellfund Asset Management Limited HEEEEHARAHE

1479618 Wilberforce Consulting Limited

1705095 XIAMEN FANGCHENG ELECTRON SCIENCE AND G R TR TR A
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2027218 Xinyang Industrial (Hongkong) Limited RS EZE(E B AIRAE

3120781 Yonxi Asset Management Limited RS TR T

2632242 ZHANGQI TRADING LIMITED A E S ARAE

2525376 ZHENG AN ENTERPRISE LIMITED TEZE SR A

3129778 Zeek Trading Limited TR AR A E]

2890886 gracedward Limited

3101757 EREAIRATE

3119684 REARRAE]
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6 April 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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